

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Approved - 295

Department :		GOVERNORS OFFICE		PR No.		Date	March 8, 2021
Section :				SAI No.		Date :	
				ALOBS NO.		Date :	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount		
			PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURES AND FIXTURES OF OLD BTO , BAYANIHAN AND OLD BLECS OFFICE				
I	1	lot	OLD BOHOL TOURISM OFFICE	136,942.60	136,942.60		
	27	sq.m	Draperies/Curtain with Design and Accessories	427.00		11,529.00	
	1	set	Dining Table 6 seaters w/ chairs	30,500.00		30,500.00	
	1	set	Gasrange with Tank and Fittings 4 burner	36,600.00		36,600.00	
	1	set	Kitchen Cabinet	12,200.00		12,200.00	
	1	set	Water despencer Hot and Cold w/ plastic gallon	10,370.00		10,370.00	
	1	set	Pitser with Glass	610.00		610.00	
	10	pc	Dinner plate	183.00		1,830.00	
	1	set	Electric Cattle	790.60		790.60	
	1	set	Rice Cooker	2,989.00		2,989.00	
	1	unit	Refregerator Inverter 5cubic	20,618.00		20,618.00	
	2	pc	Knife	427.00		854.00	
	20	set	Spoon and Fork	183.00		3,660.00	
	1	pc	Can Opener	610.00		610.00	
	2	pc	Frying pan	915.00		1,830.00	
	1	1	Chopping Board	427.00		427.00	
	5	set	Cup with saucer	183.00		915.00	
	2	pc	Laddle	305.00		610.00	
II	1	lot	BAYANIHAN OFFICE	273,521.60	273,521.60		
	1	set	Master Bedroom (King Size) with e foam and comforter	69,723.04		69,723.04	
	1	set	Cabinet (clothes)	18,300.00		18,300.00	
	29	sq.m	Draperies/Curtain with Design and Accessories	427.00		12,383.00	
	1	unit	Lampshade	3,050.00		3,050.00	
	1	set	Working Table with chair	18,300.00		18,300.00	
	1	set	Dining Table 6 seaters with chairs	30,500.00		30,500.00	
	1	set	Gasrange with Tank and Fittings 4 burner	36,600.00		36,600.00	
	1	set	Kitchen Cabinet	12,200.00		12,200.00	
	1	set	Water despencer Hot and Cold w/ plastic gallon	10,370.00		10,370.00	
	1	set	Pitser with Glass	610.00		610.00	
	10	pc	Dinner plate	183.00		1,830.00	
	20	set	Spoon and Fork	183.00		3,660.00	
	1	set	Electric Cattle	790.56		790.56	
	1	set	Rice Cooker	2,989.00		2,989.00	
	1	unit	Refregerator Inverter	22,570.00		22,570.00	
	1	unit	Washing Machine inverter 6.5 kg	24,400.00		24,400.00	
	2	pc	Knife	427.00		854.00	
	1	pc	Can Opener	610.00		610.00	
	2	pc	Frying pan	915.00		1,830.00	
	1	1	Chopping Board	427.00		427.00	
	5	set	Cup with saucer	183.00		915.00	
	2	pc	Laddle	305.00		610.00	